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III.

Discuss and take appropriate action on the Southwest Williamson County Road District # 1, including, but not
limited to payment of bills.

No action was taken on this agenda item.

IV.

Discuss and take appropriate action on the Northeast Round Rock Road District #1, including, but not limited to
payment of bills.

Moved: Commissioner Limmer
Seconded: Commissioner Heiligenstein
Motion: To approve payment of the following:

$75.34 to Sheets & Crossfield
$200.00 to Nickey Lawrence

Vote: 4-0

<Attachment>
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SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, P.C.

Attorneys at Law
309 EAST MAIN STREET

ROUND ROCK TX 78664-5246
(512) 255-&877

May 31,2001

NERRD
C/O JUDGE JOHN DOERFLER
WILLIAMSON COUNTY COURlHOUSE
GEORGETOWN TX 78626

Re:
Attorney:

Special Counsel
CDC

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED

05/07/0 I CDC Phone conference with Connie from Heritage Title; prepare Order
for Nickey Lawrence.

TOTAL FOR THE ABOVE SERVICES

EXPENSES

05125/01- Postage

TOTAL EXPENSES

TOTAL AMOUNT OF TillS BILL

PREVIOUS BALANCE
05/17/01- Payment - thank you
05122/01- Payment - thank you

TOTAL PAYMENTS & CREDITS
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Hours Amount

0.60

0.60

75.00

$75.00

0.34

$0.34

E;;)
$1,088.77
-$187.50
-$650.00

-$837.50
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NERRD Page 2

Amount

BALANCE (due upon receipt) $326.61

Current JODays 60 Days 90 Days 120 Days

75.34 25U7 0.00 0.00 0.00
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NICKEY LAWRENCE
c/o WILLIAMSON COUNTY PCT. 2
350 DISCOVERY BLVD., STE. 201

CEDAR PARK, TX 78613

JUNE 12. 2001

NORTHEAST ROUND ROCK ROAD DISTRICT # 1
c/o WILLIAMSON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
WILLIAMSON COUNTY COURTHOUSE
GEORGETOWN. TX 78626

INVOICE

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES - MAY 2001 $ 200.00

DUE . INVOICE DATED DECEMBER 12. 2000
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v.

Consider authorizing Judge to sign release of lien for Northeast Round Rock Road District #1.

No action was taken on this agenda item.

THE ROAD DISTRICT MEETING ADJOURNED AT 11:12 A. M. ON TUESDAY, JUNE 12,2001.

THE FOREGOING MINUTES recorded on Minutes Pages 1through 324, inclusive had at a Special Session of
Commissioners' Court of Williamson County, Texas, having been read are hereby approved this 19th day of
June, 2001.

ATTEST: Nancy E. Rister, Clerk County Court & Ex-officio Clerk,
Commissioners' Court, Williamson County, Texas

By: t/th;(}/YM} Catverviw
D~


